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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2019-2020- For Course: B.C.A. (Science)

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

AGARWAL VAIBHAVI MANOJ

ANSARE SHIVKUMAR SAYADAPPA

ARDE TUSHAR PURUSHOTTAM

ASWALE SURAJ SATISHRAO

BAGWAN MOIZA SALIM

BANKAR SIDDHANT MAHADEO

BARAVKAR SANKET DAULAT

BHADANE ROHAN SHAMRAO

BHALTADAK ABHIJEET SANJAY

BHAMARE VAISHNAV RAVINDRA

BHOGE OM VINAY

BHORADE SHRADDHA VITTHAL

BHOSALE PRADNEYASH CHANDRAMANI

BHOYAR RIDDHI VINOD

BIRADAR VAISHNAVI DIGAMBAR

BUNDE POOJA CHARANDAS

CHAKANE PRATIKSHA SANJAY

CHAUDHARI BHUVANESH SANJAY

DALVI PRAFULL SANJAY

DCRUZ SAVIO MOSES

DESHMUKH NANDITA NITIN

DESHMUKH SHISHIR VINAYAK

DHAMALE VAISHNAVI RAMESH

DHAVDE VAISHNAVI HARISH

DHONDGE AJAY VISHWANATH

DHONGDE NEEL VIJAY

DIGHE RAHUL PRADIP

DIVEKAR PRAVIN DATTATRAY

DOLARE VAIBHAV SUNIL

DONGRE PRAJWAL PRADIP

DUKARE MAYUR GANESH

Mother Name

GEETA

SUNITA

REKHA

LAXMI

YASMEEN

RUPALI

VAISHALI

SANGITA

SANGITA

SHAILA

PRATIKSHA

JAYASHRI

RAJANI

MAMATA

MAYURA

VAIJAYANTI

CHAYA

YOGITA

MANISHA

RAJASHREE

ROHINI

KAVITA

RAJASHREE

SUJATA

CHAYABAI

SHARMILA

ANJANA

SAVITA

SUBHADRA

SUKESHANI

VAISHALI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870

Year

Eligibility No
12019064953
12019064942
12019064985
12019065005
12019064975
12019064892
12019064912
12019064908
12019064907
12019064947
12019064987
12019064990
12019064909
12019064949
12019064910
12019065000
12019064962
12019064897
12019064935
12019064955
12019064944
12019064895
12019064938
12019064968
12019064961
12019064994
12019064929
12019064967
12019064943
12019064913

12019064914

List ID

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329
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55
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58
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GADE KUNAL DILIP

GAIKWAD ADIRAJ MANOHAR

GAIKWAD PRATIK NANARAO

GANGARDE SUJATA SATISH

GARUD RUSHIKESH AATMARAM

GAWALLI NIKITA SHIVAJI

GIRASE PAVAN RAJENDRA

HAMBARDE ANAND SHIVAJIRAO

HARIHAR MANISHA NAGESH

HARIKRISHNAN R RAVINDRAN MP

JADHAV PRANAYV KISHOR

JADHAV PUNAM TEJAV

JAGTAP PRANIT PRADEEPKUMAR

JEDHE SUSHANT SANTOSH

JEVE KRISHNAPAL ARUN

KADAM PRATIK RAMESH

KAKADE PRATIK PANDHARINATH

KAMANT NISHA SURESH

KAPSE SUSHIL SUNIL

KARADE SHWETA DEEPAK

KARDILE OMKAR RAJESH

KAROLE SAKSHI VILASRAO

KASTURE KARAN RAJKUMAR

KATHOLE PRANAY TULSHIRAM

KHODE ALOK AVINDRARAO

KOKATE AKASH MOHAN

KOLHE SURAJ RAMESH

KOMPALE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

KULKARNI NACHIKET SHRIDHAR

KULKARNI NIRANJAN SHAMKANT

KUMAWAT VIKASH KALYAN PRASAD

LADKAT VAISHNAVI SUKHADEV

SUNITA

ASHWINI

VARSHA

SARIKA

SUREKHABAI

CHHAYA

CHETANA

LALITA

KALPANA

SHYNI

VAISHALI

SINDHU

SUNITA

SEEMA

SANGITA

SHARADA

CHHAYA

NITA

SHEELA

VANITA

MANGAL

ARUNA

KAMAL

ANITA

SUSHMA

SAVITRA

SADHANA

ANURADHA

VRUNDA

MANISHA

SITA DEVI

SADHANA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870
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12019064981

12019064983

12019064948

12019064969

12019064974

12019064898

12019064959

12019064970

12019064941

12019064922

12019064899

12019064986

12019064957

12019065002

12019064979

12019065007

12019064916

12019064919

12019064989

12019064996

12019064933

12019064956

12019064980

12019064902

12019064999

12019064925

12019064930

12019064971

12019064998

12019064978

12019064924

12019064939
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T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329
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T002329

T002329

T002329
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T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329
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LANDGE AJIT BALU

LOKHANDE SAHIL RAJENDRA

MALI RUTIK SURESH

MANE SAKSHI PRAFULLA

MANE SANKET SANTOSH

MANGAWADE RISHIKESH APPASAHEB

MANKAR AJAY RAJU

MANMODE PARTH NARAYAN

MANTRI DURGAPRASAD PURUSHOTTAM

MARNE SHRADDHA SUNIL

MEHER AKSHAY ANKUSH

MORE ANIMESH AJAY

MULLA SAHIL RAJEKHAN

NAIK RUTUJA RAMESH

NANDE AKASH BALASAHEB

NAWALE ALPESH SANJAY

NIGHOJKAR SAYALI VIJAY

NIKITA PAWAR .

P SONGARIN .

PAGARE DARSHAN SATISH

PANDIT NISHANT DILIP

PANSARE POOJA KAILAS

PATIL ADITYA PRABHAKAR

PATIL SHAM RAJENDRA

PATIL VAIBHAV DNYANESHWAR

PATOKAR YASH SUNILRAO

PAWAR PRADNYA SANJAY

PAWAR ROHIT ANIL

PHALTANKAR PUSHKAR GANGADHAR

PULIKOTTIL JOFFIN VARGHESE

PUSHPAK DIPAK VANJARI

RAJ SANJAY KAMBLE

MANGAL

RAJASHREE

PUSHPA

NEETA

SUNITA

JAYSHREE

RANJANA

MADHURI

VIDYATAI

ANITA

SAVITA

SULBHA

RAJIYA

NANDA

POOJA

VAISHALI

ROHINI

NILIMA PAWAR

SIRALA

SANGITA

KALPANA

MANISHA

SULABHA

SARLA

UJWALA

SWATI

URMILA

NANDA

JAYSHREE

SHAJI

DIPALI

VANITA S
KAMBLE

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870
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12019064988

12019064894

12019064984

12019064890

12019064891

12019064964

12019064951

12019065001

12019064965

12019064901

12019064966

12019065006

12019064896

12019065004

12019064945

12019064972

12019064991

12019064992

12019064937

12019064934

12019064905

12019064928

12019011349

12019064888

12019064940

12019064923

12019064932

12019064946

12019064900

12019064921

12019064889

12019064952
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T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T00649

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123
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RAJPUT HARSH AJAYSING

RAKTE SNEHAL BHAGWAT

RANA ISHANSINGH KARANSINGH

SAPKAL ADITYA DATTATRAY

SEERVI SURESH RAJENDRA

SHELKE ASHISH VASANTRAO

SHELKE SANKET SHEVRAV

SHELKE SATISH MAHADEV

SHETTY BINDIYA GANESH

SHINDE OM KAILASRAO

SHINDE RUTUJA LAXMAN

SHINDE SAYALI LAHU

SHINDE SHREYA MUKUND

SHISODE VARUN PANKAJ

SHRUTI SINGH .

SINGH PRABHAT KUMAR SANJAY

SONJE ANIMESH MAHENDRA

SURYAWANSHI VINAYAK RAJENDRA

SUSAR SHRADDHA GAJANAN

TAKLE SANSKRUTI ANIL

TANDALE KAUSTUBH KISHOR

THAKUR MAYUR SURESH

VINEET PRATAP .

WADGAONKAR SRUJAN PUSHKAR

YADAV OMKAR MOHAN

YADAV ROHIT SUNIL

YELATWAR SANKET DATTA

YEWALE SANKET SUNIL

RUPALI

VAISHALI

SAROJA

SHEETAL

SUVA

VANDANA

MUKTA

NIRMALA

GAURI

SANGEETA

SARIKA

SUMAN

ASHA

ARCHANA

SEEMA SINGH

KALPANA

NEETA

BHARATI

SARALA

ANUSHKA

ARCHANA

SEEMA

PUNITA TIWARI

ANAGHA

MAHESHWARI

RUPALI

ANITA

SIMANTINI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010870
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12019064997

12019064931

12019064903

12019064982

12019064973

12019064960

12019064918

12019064993

12019064893

12019064886

12019064915

12019064950

12019064904

12019064958

12019064963

12019064936

12019064920

12019064917

12019064906

12019065003

12019064927

12019064911

12019064976

12019064926

12019064977

12019064995

12019064887

12019064954
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T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329

T002329
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Sr.No General Reg. Student Name Mother Name  Year Eligibility No List ID
No/ Roll No.
124 MUGUTRAO OMKAR MADHUKAR MADHAVI 2 12019008233 T00492
125 SURAJ CHANDRAMOHAN DAS POOJA 2 12019011350 T00650
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